
1 井  上  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 22.27 9.04 13.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.11 1.871 1 1 1 1

2 CCoSpB 1.70 0.31 2.012 2 1 2 2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 -1 1 0

8.76 9.04

Skating Skills 1.80 2.453.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

13.23

2 三  藤  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 3 20.31 8.52 11.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.02 1.520 1 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.170 0 1 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.321 1 0 0 0

6 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.31-1 1 0 1 0

8.77 8.52

Skating Skills 1.80 2.353.00 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.50 2.25 2.00 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.75 2.25 1.50 1.50 2.50

11.79
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3 臼  井  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 20.21 8.53 11.88 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 -1

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 -1 1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.02 1.260 0 0 -1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 1 -1 0 -1

9.26 8.53

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 2.25 1.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.75 2.50 2.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.50 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.50

11.88

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 光  岡  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 17.77 7.78 9.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.320 0 0 -2 0

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.21 1.07-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 1 -3 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 0 -1 0

8.82 7.78

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.25 2.00 2.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.00 1.75 2.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.852.25 1.75 2.00 1.25 2.00

9.99
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5 今大路  果  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 16.03 6.17 10.26 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

6 CoSpB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

6.80 6.17

Skating Skills 1.80 2.203.00 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.702.50 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.802.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 2.00

10.26

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

6 坂  本  アンナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 14.28 5.19 9.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -2 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 1 0 -4 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 0 -1 -1 -1

5.83 5.19

Skating Skills 1.80 1.702.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.652.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.702.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

9.09
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